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Allergens. Soya

Chocolate Ice
Allergens: Soya

Cream

Lemon Sorbet

Mango Brilée

Mango pulp, coconut milk, vanilla extract,
sugar granulated, cornflour, vegan butter
and strawberries

Allergens: Soya

Rhubarh Crumble @

Rhubarb in a crumble base served with
vanilla ice cream
Allergens: Gluten, Soya

Banoffee Cheesecake

Served with toffee sauce
Allergens: Gluten (wheat), Soya

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Moist sponge cake with toffee sauce and
vanilla cream
Allergens: Gluten, Soya

Brownie with Ice cream

Rich chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream
Allergens: Sesame, Soya

Ice cream Sundae ©

Vanilla and chocolate ice cream served with
chocolate sauce, brownie and whipped
cream

Allergens: Gluten, Soya

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£8.25

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.95

£8.95

Teas

English breakfast
Jasmine

Organic green tea
Blackcurrant hibiscus

£3.85
*

Desserts

Pastries & Cakes

Chocolate Cookie (Gluten, Soy)

Plain Croissant (Gluten, Soy)
Weekends Only

Chocolate Croissant (Gluten, Soya, Nuts)
Weekends Only

Carrot Cake (Gluten, Nuts, Soy)
Red Velvet (Gluten, Nuts, Soy)

Choc Salted Caramel Cake (Gluten, Nuts, Soy)

Coffees

Single espresso
Double espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Double macchiato
Cortado

Latte

Chai latte
Turmeric latte
Cappuccino

Flat white

Hot chocolate
Matcha latte

Mocha

Iced americano
Iced latte

Iced mocha
Caramel syrup

Vanilla syrup

Peppermint
Camomile

Earl grey

Matcha green tea

£2195

£2.95

£3.75

£6.95
£6.95
£7.50

£2.70
£3.30

£2.90
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£4.25
£4.25
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£4.50

£4.40
£3.25
£4.50
£4.95
£0.75
£0.75

£4.25



