Vanilla ice cream Allergens: Soya	£5.25	Desserts	
Chocolate ICE Cream Allergens: Soya	£5.25		
Lemon Sorbet	£5.25	Pastries & Cakes	
		Chocolate Cookie (Gluten, Soy)	£2.95
Mango Brûlée Mango pulp, coconut milk, vanilla extract, sugar granulated, cornflour, vegan butter and strawberries	£8.25	Plain Croissant (Gluten, Soy) Weekends Only	£2.95
Allergens: Soya		Chocolate Croissant (Gluten, Soya, Nuts) Weekends Only	£3.75
Rhubarb Crumble 📾	£8.50	Carrot Cake (Gluten, Nuts, Soy)	£6.95
Rhubarb in a crumble base served with		Red Velvet (Gluten, Nuts, Soy)	£6.95
vanilla ice cream Allergens: Gluten, Soya		Choc Salted Caramel Cake (Gluten, Nuts, Soy)	£7.50
Banoffee Cheesecake	£8.50	Coffees	
Served with toffee sauce Allergens: Gluten (wheat), Soya		Single espresso	£2.70
Allergeris. Gluteri (Wileat), 30ya		Double espresso	£3.30
Ctualry Taffaa Duddina		Americano	£2.90
Sticky Toffee Pudding	£8.50	Macchiato	£2.95
Moist sponge cake with toffee sauce and vanilla cream		Double macchiato	£3.50
Allergens: Gluten, Soya  Brownie with Ice cream		Cortado	£3.50
		Latte	£3.80
	CODE	Chai latte	£4.25
Rich chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream	£8.95	Turmeric latte	£4.25
Allergens: Sesame, Soya		Cappuccino	£3.80
		Flat white Hot chocolate	£3.80 £4.00
Ico croam Cundao	CO OF	Matcha latte	£4.50
Ice cream Sundae 🖘	£8.95	Mocha	£4.40
Vanilla and chocolate ice cream served with chocolate sauce, brownie and whipped		Iced americano	£3.25
cream Allergens: Gluten, Soya		Iced latte	£4.50
Allergens: Gluten, Soya		Iced mocha	£4.95
	-	Caramel syrup	£0.75
Teas		Vanilla syrup	£0.75
English breakfast	£3.85	Peppermint	*
Jasmine	*	Camomile	*
Organic green tea	*	Earl grey	*
Blackcurrant hibiscus	*	Matcha green tea	£4.25